
0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Lack of
availability

Price Lack of
reimbursement

Not in relevant
guidelines

Lack of
evidence

Other

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 p
ra

ct
ic

in
g 

cl
in

ic
ia

ns
 (%

) 
Reasons for not using multigene assays among non-users 

Overall (n=389) Argentina (n=13) Belgium (n=28) France (n=37) Germany (n=6)

Greece (n=3) Hungary (n=12) Italy (n=82) Mexico (n=11) Netherlands (n=3)

Russia (n=34) Spain (n=16) Sweden (n=31) Switzerland (n=13) United Kingdom (n=42)

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text
MAGIC Survey results: Reasons for not using multigene assays Presented at the 2014 IMPAKT Breast Cancer Conference  
Image © Mati Aapro

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text

nicki
Typewritten Text


	Figure 3



